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1st 140 Zared Arasaretnam-Hale M40 00:31:25 (2) 00:56:10 (1)

Brighton & Hove Athletic Club

2nd 223 William Gardner MSEN 00:32:28 (4) 00:57:34 (2) +00:01:24

Belgrave Harriers

3rd 272 Luke Pettit MSEN 00:33:03 (7) 00:57:44 (3) +00:01:34

Brighton Phoenix

4th 127 Peter Cook MSEN 00:32:30 (5) 00:58:00 (4) +00:01:50

Ranelagh Harriers

5th 142 Tom Dobra MSEN 00:32:20 (3) 00:58:39 (5) +00:02:29

Headington Road Runners

6th 10 Joe Killip MSEN 00:33:16 (11) 00:58:48 (6) +00:02:38

Ranelagh Harriers

7th 225 Matthew Atkinson MSEN 00:33:00 (6) 00:59:10 (7) +00:03:00

Keswick AC

8th 154 Olmo Velayos Hernando MSEN 00:33:23 (13) 00:59:22 (8) +00:03:12

9th 233 Thomas O’Mahoney MU23 00:33:34 (17) 00:59:28 (9) +00:03:18

St George's Hospital AC

10th 247 Robert Gardner MSEN 00:33:08 (9) 00:59:58 (10) +00:03:48

11th 21 Marcus Shantry MSEN 00:33:24 (14) 01:00:10 (11) +00:04:00

Headington Road Runners

12th 39 Alex Wright MSEN 00:33:32 (15) 01:00:21 (12) +00:04:11

Guildford and Godalming AC

13th 254 Richard Ollington MSEN 00:33:19 (12) 01:00:25 (13) +00:04:15

Thames Hare and Hounds

14th 159 Nick Impey M40 00:34:27 (23) 01:00:37 (14) +00:04:27

Ranelagh Harriers

15th 36 Matthieu Marshall MSEN 00:33:04 (8) 01:00:43 (15) +00:04:33

Headington Road Runners

16th 88 Ben Ekbery MSEN 00:33:36 (18) 01:01:12 (16) +00:05:02

St George's Hospital AC

17th 28 Luke Piper MSEN 00:33:10 (10) 01:01:19 (17) +00:05:09

Brighton Phoenix

18th 136 Paul Truss MSEN 00:34:20 (20) 01:01:41 (18) +00:05:31

19th 51 Daniel Hills MSEN 00:34:21 (21) 01:01:53 (19) +00:05:43

20th 175 Rowan Brackston MSEN 00:33:33 (16) 01:01:54 (20) +00:05:44

21st 71 Sam Harper MSEN 00:34:21 (21) 01:01:55 (21) +00:05:45

22nd 278 David Doherty MSEN 00:33:45 (19) 01:02:21 (22) +00:06:11

Keswick AC

23rd 141 Brendan O'Boyle MSEN 00:34:43 (24) 01:02:51 (23) +00:06:41

24th 101 Stephen Fabes M40 00:34:54 (25) 01:03:16 (24) +00:07:06

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

25th 50 Charlie Cox MSEN 00:35:26 (28) 01:03:46 (25) +00:07:36

26th 231 Chris Pocock MSEN 00:35:14 (27) 01:03:56 (26) +00:07:46

Clapham Chasers
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27th 19 Jordan Roberts MSEN 00:35:53 (30) 01:04:23 (27) +00:08:13

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

28th 17 Jack Dickenson MSEN 00:36:02 (34) 01:04:26 (28) +00:08:16

St George's Hospital AC

29th 211 William Utley MSEN 00:35:55 (31) 01:04:33 (29) +00:08:23

Thames Hare and Hounds

30th 143 Barney Johnson MSEN 00:35:05 (26) 01:04:51 (30) +00:08:41

St George's Hospital AC

31st 73 James Bell MSEN 00:36:01 (33) 01:05:10 (31) +00:09:00

Thames Hare and Hounds

32nd 210 Matt Rowat M40 00:35:59 (32) 01:05:15 (32) +00:09:05

33rd 171 Joseph Hook MSEN 00:36:42 (36) 01:05:16 (33) +00:09:06

Knowle & Dorridge

34th 35 Suzy Whatmough FSEN 00:37:01 (40) 01:05:19 (34) +00:09:09

Ranelagh Harriers

35th 117 Tom Davies M40 00:35:51 (29) 01:05:21 (35) +00:09:11

SLOW

36th 186 Gareth Tomlinson M40 00:37:03 (42) 01:05:26 (36) +00:09:16

Wimbledon Windmilers

37th 30 Jordan Calcutt MSEN 00:36:50 (38) 01:05:46 (37) +00:09:36

SLOW

38th 276 Lee McCarthy MSEN 00:36:10 (35) 01:05:54 (38) +00:09:44

39th 89 Jack Simpson MSEN 00:37:02 (41) 01:06:07 (39) +00:09:57

Clapham Chasers

40th 161 James Wright M50 00:36:46 (37) 01:06:11 (40) +00:10:01

Horsley Shufflers

41st 95 Gavin Brandie M40 00:37:32 (46) 01:06:27 (41) +00:10:17

Clapham Chasers

42nd 267 Peter Reynolds M40 00:37:43 (47) 01:06:45 (42) +00:10:35

Cambridge Harriers

43rd 270 Edijs Veide M40 00:37:15 (45) 01:06:50 (43) +00:10:40

DC Vecsalacas United

44th 173 Mark Herbert M40 00:37:11 (43) 01:06:58 (44) +00:10:48

Ranelagh Harriers

45th 92 Matthew McDonnell MSEN 00:36:59 (39) 01:07:08 (45) +00:10:58

Ranelagh Harriers

46th 40 James Adams M40 00:37:59 (50) 01:07:15 (46) +00:11:05

Guildford and Godalming AC

47th 100 Andy Phillips MSEN 00:37:11 (43) 01:07:55 (47) +00:11:45

Haslemere Border AC

48th 3 Eugene Cross M40 00:38:20 (52) 01:08:41 (48) +00:12:31

Dulwich Runners AC

49th 157 Ralph Rutherford Steggall MSEN 00:38:18 (51) 01:08:47 (49) +00:12:37

50th 8 Ed Ballard MSEN 00:37:52 (48) 01:08:52 (50) +00:12:42

51st 246 Tom Moreton M50 00:38:59 (58) 01:08:54 (51) +00:12:44

Tring RC

52nd 9 Darren Cartwright MSEN 00:38:49 (56) 01:08:57 (52) +00:12:47

Crystal Palace Triathletes
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53rd 255 Will Mitchell MSEN 00:40:23 (67) 01:09:15 (53) +00:13:05

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

54th 20 Steven Banham M40 00:38:29 (54) 01:09:31 (54) +00:13:21

55th 7 Alex Kendall MSEN 00:37:56 (49) 01:09:47 (55) +00:13:37

Mole Valley Orienteers

56th 220 Mark Humphries MSEN 00:39:50 (63) 01:10:37 (56) +00:14:27

57th 90 Leon Clement M40 00:39:18 (59) 01:10:41 (57) +00:14:31

London Frontrunners

58th 66 Kevin O'Gallagher M40 00:38:36 (55) 01:11:02 (58) +00:14:52

Wimbledon Windmilers

59th 178 Toby Straus MSEN 00:40:48 (79) 01:11:03 (59) +00:14:53

St George's Hospital AC

60th 197 Gower Tan M50 00:40:12 (64) 01:11:10 (60) +00:15:00

Dulwich Runners AC

61st 227 Max Avison MSEN 00:39:23 (60) 01:11:18 (61) +00:15:08

62nd 207 Dan Horton M40 00:39:44 (62) 01:11:31 (62) +00:15:21

63rd 16 Christian Poulton M50 00:38:51 (57) 01:11:32 (63) +00:15:22

Cambridge Harriers

64th 244 Lochlan Dulson MSEN 00:39:33 (61) 01:11:34 (64) +00:15:24

Summit Ultra

65th 5 Ian Whiteford MSEN 00:38:27 (53) 01:11:40 (65) +00:15:30

66th 34 Laura Jacklin FSEN 00:40:31 (69) 01:11:54 (66) +00:15:44

Mornington Chasers

67th 245 Ryan Sutton MSEN 00:40:18 (66) 01:11:55 (67) +00:15:45

SLOW

68th 232 Ian Helm M50 00:40:15 (65) 01:12:18 (68) +00:16:08

Cranleigh Runners

69th 128 Caroline Fenwick F40 00:40:38 (73) 01:12:21 (69) +00:16:11

Sevenoaks AC

70th 167 Robert Betts M40 00:41:22 (83) 01:12:23 (70) +00:16:13

71st 126 Chris Beecham M50 00:40:34 (71) 01:12:32 (71) +00:16:22

Highgate

72nd 38 Andrew Shipley MSEN 00:40:47 (78) 01:12:35 (72) +00:16:25

Tring RC

73rd 268 Dylan Williams MSEN 00:40:46 (77) 01:12:36 (73) +00:16:26

Fulham Running Club

74th 67 Philip Reeves M50 00:41:55 (91) 01:12:38 (74) +00:16:28

Wimbledon Windmilers

75th 179 Charlie Rowat MSEN 00:40:58 (80) 01:12:45 (75) +00:16:35

76th 103 Stephen Hird M50 00:40:37 (72) 01:12:51 (76) +00:16:41

Ranelagh Harriers

77th 164 Emily Relton FSEN 00:41:19 (81) 01:12:56 (77) +00:16:46

Guildford and Godalming AC

78th 25 Nicola Glover FSEN 00:41:49 (88) 01:13:04 (78) +00:16:54

Sevenoaks AC
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79th 33 Fraser Dawson M50 00:40:43 (75) 01:13:13 (79) +00:17:03

80th 158 Austen Lo MSEN 00:41:56 (92) 01:13:23 (80) +00:17:13

St George's Hospital AC

81st 273 John Watkins MSEN 00:41:54 (90) 01:13:42 (81) +00:17:32

82nd 15 Alex Moorhouse MSEN 00:41:47 (85) 01:13:45 (82) +00:17:35

83rd 230 Dexter Bushell MSEN 00:40:33 (70) 01:13:50 (83) +00:17:40

84th 138 Laura Normand FSEN 00:42:28 (105) 01:13:55 (84) +00:17:45

Clapham Chasers

85th= 195 Mike Thomas M50 00:40:44 (76) 01:13:56 (85) +00:17:46

Ranelagh Harriers

85th= 236 Simon Hawkesworth M40 00:40:30 (68) 01:13:56 (85) +00:17:46

87th 212 Tim Charters M40 00:42:08 (95) 01:13:57 (87) +00:17:47

London Frontrunners

88th 242 Sam Lee-Gill MSEN 00:41:51 (89) 01:14:07 (88) +00:17:57

Richmond Canoe Club

89th 243 Daniel Gilderthorp M40 00:43:30 (113) 01:14:08 (89) +00:17:58

Mole Valley Orienteers

90th 83 Helen Cooper F40 00:42:21 (101) 01:14:24 (90) +00:18:14

Clapham Chasers

91st 6 Philip Whitehouse MSEN 00:42:11 (98) 01:14:29 (91) +00:18:19

Serpentine Running Club

92nd 234 Lizzie Broughton FSEN 00:41:47 (85) 01:14:34 (92) +00:18:24

Ranelagh Harriers

93rd 72 Colin Bennett M50 00:42:08 (95) 01:14:36 (93) +00:18:26

Lewes AC

94th 200 John Rose M50 00:42:13 (99) 01:14:39 (94) +00:18:29

Ranelagh Harriers

95th 113 Mark Walkem MSEN 00:40:41 (74) 01:14:41 (95) +00:18:31

Fulham Running Club

96th 31 Ally Whitlock F40 00:41:59 (93) 01:14:48 (96) +00:18:38

Striders of Croydon

97th 43 Thomas Robertson MSEN 00:42:34 (107) 01:14:59 (97) +00:18:49

Horsham Joggers

98th 208 Rick Pearson M40 00:42:42 (111) 01:15:05 (98) +00:18:55

99th 209 George Bull M40 00:42:42 (111) 01:15:10 (99) +00:19:00

100th 98 Charlie Cooper MSEN 00:42:25 (102) 01:15:14 (100) +00:19:04

Mornington Chasers

101st 252 Freya Billinghurst FSEN 00:42:04 (94) 01:15:17 (101) +00:19:07

Thames Hare and Hounds

102nd 153 Tim Wright M50 00:41:33 (84) 01:15:20 (102) +00:19:10

Orion Harrier

103rd 11 Elliot Kortenray MSEN 00:42:27 (104) 01:16:07 (103) +00:19:57

104th 116 Graeme Blair M50 00:42:32 (106) 01:16:22 (104) +00:20:12

Crystal Palace Triathletes
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105th 12 Ben Toogood MSEN 00:43:50 (114) 01:16:27 (105) +00:20:17

Mole Valley Orienteers

106th 65 Phil Curl M40 00:42:39 (108) 01:16:30 (106) +00:20:20

Guildford and Godalming AC

107th 275 Martin Filer M40 00:42:20 (100) 01:16:36 (107) +00:20:26

Striders of Croydon

108th 202 Steven Harris M40 00:41:48 (87) 01:16:38 (108) +00:20:28

109th 81 Emily Penn FSEN 00:42:41 (110) 01:17:02 (109) +00:20:52

110th 53 Samuel Hodgson M50 00:42:40 (109) 01:17:12 (110) +00:21:02

Beeches Track Squad

111th 168 Stephen Woodgate MSEN 00:43:59 (116) 01:17:21 (111) +00:21:11

London Frontrunners

112th 235 James O'Dwyer MSEN 00:41:19 (81) 01:17:35 (112) +00:21:25

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

113th 196 James Dunlop M40 00:42:10 (97) 01:17:37 (113) +00:21:27

114th 78 Dan Walker MSEN 00:42:26 (103) 01:17:40 (114) +00:21:30

115th 55 Robert McCaffrey M50 00:43:52 (115) 01:18:12 (115) +00:22:02

Dorking & Mole Valley AC

116th 130 Sally Minchella F40 00:44:36 (127) 01:18:30 (116) +00:22:20

Ranelagh Harriers

117th 251 Rebecca Ollington FSEN 00:44:39 (129) 01:18:31 (117) +00:22:21

Thames Hare and Hounds

118th 169 Stuart Whiteford MSEN 00:44:24 (121) 01:18:36 (118) +00:22:26

119th 37 Kostya Penkov M50 00:44:16 (119) 01:18:37 (119) +00:22:27

Clapham Chasers

120th 4 Ella Waddingham F40 00:44:14 (118) 01:19:01 (120) +00:22:51

Wimbledon Windmilers

121st 221 Debbie Coney F40 00:44:43 (131) 01:19:06 (121) +00:22:56

Horsley Shufflers

122nd 63 Jeremy Greenwood M50 00:44:37 (128) 01:19:11 (122) +00:23:01

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

123rd 75 Katherine Walker F50 00:44:17 (120) 01:19:43 (123) +00:23:33

Horsley Shufflers

124th 60 Robin Dow M50 00:44:25 (122) 01:19:44 (124) +00:23:34

Keswick AC

125th 110 James Raffety MSEN 00:44:10 (117) 01:20:05 (125) +00:23:55

Thames Hare and Hounds

126th 146 Timothy Haughton MSEN 00:44:26 (123) 01:20:20 (126) +00:24:10

127th 14 Egg Cameron F40 00:44:32 (126) 01:20:27 (127) +00:24:17

Macclesfield Harriers

128th 174 Craig Howard M50 00:44:53 (132) 01:20:34 (128) +00:24:24

Hercules Wimbledon AC

129th 205 Simon Harrisonj M40 00:45:43 (138) 01:20:39 (129) +00:24:29

130th 226 Archie Manley MSEN 00:44:27 (124) 01:20:44 (130) +00:24:34
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131st 163 Adrian Kearley M50 00:44:56 (134) 01:20:50 (131) +00:24:40

132nd 149 Hugh Balfour M70 00:44:40 (130) 01:21:07 (132) +00:24:57

Dulwich Runners AC

133rd 219 Hugh Lindsay MSEN 00:45:46 (140) 01:21:22 (133) +00:25:12

134th 262 Phil Withers M50 00:46:17 (152) 01:21:26 (134) +00:25:16

135th 1 James Floyd M40 00:45:00 (136) 01:21:32 (135) +00:25:22

Cambridge Harriers

136th 86 Klara Saville F40 00:44:56 (134) 01:21:35 (136) +00:25:25

Dulwich Runners AC

137th 217 Alex Vanstone MSEN 00:44:55 (133) 01:21:45 (137) +00:25:35

Fulham Running Club

138th 74 Philip Morgan M50 00:45:46 (140) 01:21:51 (138) +00:25:41

Epsom & Ewell Harriers

139th 198 Andrea Stehlikova F40 00:45:53 (146) 01:21:57 (139) +00:25:47

Thames Hare and Hounds

140th 111 James Farthing M40 00:46:16 (151) 01:22:01 (140) +00:25:51

YDYR

141st 61 Marcus Forsman MSEN 00:44:28 (125) 01:22:04 (141) +00:25:54

Fulham Running Club

142nd 156 Eleanor Simmons F40 00:46:15 (150) 01:22:19 (142) +00:26:09

Dulwich Runners AC

143rd 271 Matthew Luck MSEN 00:46:34 (156) 01:22:22 (143) +00:26:12

144th= 282 Arthur Mukombero MSEN 00:46:29 (154) 01:22:28 (144) +00:26:18

144th= 201 Ian Burks M60 00:46:14 (149) 01:22:28 (144) +00:26:18

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

146th 56 Hannah Carruthers FSEN 00:46:12 (148) 01:22:31 (146) +00:26:21

St George's Hospital AC

147th 139 Jevgenijs Petrovs M50 00:45:33 (137) 01:22:40 (147) +00:26:30

SLOW

148th 13 Joshua Lockhart MSEN 00:46:42 (157) 01:22:50 (148) +00:26:40

149th 194 James Ritchie M50 00:45:47 (142) 01:22:54 (149) +00:26:44

Ranelagh Harriers

150th 22 Nicolas De La Rocha MSEN 00:19:52 (1) 01:23:01 (150) +00:26:51

St George's Hospital AC

151st 181 Sam Austrums MSEN 00:45:52 (145) 01:23:25 (151) +00:27:15

152nd 102 Roger Gooding M50 00:45:49 (143) 01:23:53 (152) +00:27:43

Springfield Striders

153rd 24 Kati Frohs FSEN 00:46:53 (158) 01:24:09 (153) +00:27:59

154th 188 Tom Walker M40 00:47:08 (161) 01:24:17 (154) +00:28:07

Richmond Canoe Club

155th 229 Emily Lipsham-Foster FSEN 00:48:00 (171) 01:24:19 (155) +00:28:09

156th 257 Dan Martyn M40 00:47:53 (168) 01:24:22 (156) +00:28:12

ARG
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157th 62 Tim Wright M50 00:45:59 (147) 01:24:27 (157) +00:28:17

158th 47 Catherine Buglass F40 00:46:27 (153) 01:24:32 (158) +00:28:22

Dulwich Runners AC

159th 105 Jessica Evans FSEN 00:47:00 (160) 01:25:03 (159) +00:28:53

160th 189 Elly O'Connell FSEN 00:47:31 (164) 01:25:13 (160) +00:29:03

Richmond Canoe Club

161st 166 Bruce McLaren M50 00:48:46 (180) 01:25:21 (161) +00:29:11

Ranelagh Harriers

162nd 54 Bradley Van Benthem MSEN 00:47:33 (165) 01:25:24 (162) +00:29:14

163rd 239 Chris O’Gorman M50 00:48:19 (176) 01:25:29 (163) +00:29:19

Crystal Palace Triathletes

164th 119 Rory Heydon MSEN 00:45:50 (144) 01:25:35 (164) +00:29:25

165th 152 Nicola Adams F40 00:46:54 (159) 01:25:58 (165) +00:29:48

166th 48 Andrew Cosmatos M50 00:48:04 (173) 01:26:05 (166) +00:29:55

Dorking & Mole Valley AC

167th 180 Alex Austrums MSEN 00:47:54 (169) 01:26:21 (167) +00:30:11

168th= 185 Ciara Flanagan FSEN 00:48:38 (178) 01:26:26 (168) +00:30:16

168th= 183 Ronan Loftus MSEN 00:48:39 (179) 01:26:26 (168) +00:30:16

Valley Striders

170th 29 Chris Lamb M40 00:48:10 (174) 01:26:35 (170) +00:30:25

Clapham Chasers

171st 240 Alison Wainwright F50 00:48:17 (175) 01:26:43 (171) +00:30:33

Dark Peak Fell Runners

172nd 45 Simon Clarkson M50 00:47:52 (166) 01:26:45 (172) +00:30:35

SLOW

173rd 281 Charlotte Maben FSEN 00:49:44 (187) 01:26:57 (173) +00:30:47

174th 214 Jessica Busen-Smith F40 00:46:33 (155) 01:27:06 (174) +00:30:56

Ranelagh Harriers

175th 123 Iain Sheridan M50 00:45:45 (139) 01:27:16 (175) +00:31:06

Thames Hare and Hounds

176th 82 Katie McCarthy FSEN 00:47:30 (163) 01:27:25 (176) +00:31:15

St George's Hospital AC

177th 109 Anousha Wardley FSEN 00:49:24 (183) 01:27:28 (177) +00:31:18

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

178th 206 Dave Field M40 00:48:29 (177) 01:27:32 (178) +00:31:22

179th 106 Karl Midl M50 00:48:55 (181) 01:27:33 (179) +00:31:23

180th 160 Ewan McKay M40 00:51:57 (207) 01:27:49 (180) +00:31:39

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

181st 114 Matthew White M40 00:47:52 (166) 01:28:12 (181) +00:32:02

Crystal Palace Triathletes

182nd 58 Eleanor Wainwright FSEN 00:47:29 (162) 01:28:16 (182) +00:32:06

Clapham Chasers
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183rd 46 Graham Maynard M60 00:49:16 (182) 01:28:23 (183) +00:32:13

Cambridge Harriers

184th 264 Charles Leonard M50 00:49:42 (185) 01:28:44 (184) +00:32:34

Wimbledon Windmilers

185th 91 Kenneth MacLeod M50 00:49:31 (184) 01:29:15 (185) +00:33:05

London Frontrunners

186th 112 Martin Smith M50 00:49:43 (186) 01:29:51 (186) +00:33:41

YDYR

187th 104 Graham Bailey M50 00:49:52 (188) 01:30:04 (187) +00:33:54

188th 215 Colm Gaughan MSEN 00:50:13 (191) 01:30:07 (188) +00:33:57

189th 41 Niamh Healy FSEN 00:50:06 (190) 01:30:09 (189) +00:33:59

St George's Hospital AC

190th 148 Navin Kapil MSEN 00:50:58 (198) 01:30:13 (190) +00:34:03

Clapham Chasers

191st 131 Daniel Barnes M40 00:50:35 (194) 01:30:16 (191) +00:34:06

Croydon Harriers

192nd 23 Aisling Murray FSEN 00:50:34 (193) 01:30:25 (192) +00:34:15

193rd 184 Tommy Japes MU23 00:53:48 (218) 01:30:28 (193) +00:34:18

Barts and The London Running Club

194th 87 William Middleton M40 00:50:03 (189) 01:30:32 (194) +00:34:22

195th 122 Steve Parry M40 00:50:37 (195) 01:30:38 (195) +00:34:28

196th 26 Stuart Williams M50 00:47:55 (170) 01:31:07 (196) +00:34:57

Crystal Palace Triathletes

197th 107 Poppy Hill FSEN 00:50:20 (192) 01:31:23 (197) +00:35:13

Clapham Chasers

198th 32 Elaine Battson F50 00:51:21 (201) 01:31:32 (198) +00:35:22

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

199th 42 Mark Bridge MSEN 00:50:37 (195) 01:31:33 (199) +00:35:23

200th 133 Johanna Powell F40 00:51:01 (199) 01:31:35 (200) +00:35:25

West Anglia Orienteering Club

201st 68 Andrew Popplestone MSEN 00:48:03 (172) 01:32:51 (201) +00:36:41

202nd 135 Kathryn Skelton FSEN 00:51:41 (205) 01:32:52 (202) +00:36:42

203rd 204 James Edmondson M40 00:52:24 (209) 01:32:54 (203) +00:36:44

204th 85 Nathan Havel MSEN 00:52:31 (210) 01:33:00 (204) +00:36:50

SLOW

205th 193 Samuel Cunningham MSEN 00:51:36 (204) 01:33:20 (205) +00:37:10

St George's Hospital AC

206th 44 Jonathan Read M50 00:51:12 (200) 01:33:21 (206) +00:37:11

207th 120 Jon Payn M40 00:51:56 (206) 01:33:25 (207) +00:37:15

Reigate Priory Athletics Club

208th 49 Daniel Park MSEN 00:52:45 (212) 01:33:27 (208) +00:37:17

Barts and The London Running Club
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209th= 18 David Spindler MSEN 00:52:44 (211) 01:33:41 (209) +00:37:31

Dulwich Runners AC

209th= 170 Sarah Holland FSEN 00:53:19 (215) 01:33:41 (209) +00:37:31

211th 253 Elliott Tate MSEN 00:50:57 (197) 01:33:46 (211) +00:37:36

Clapham Chasers

212th 190 Josefin Ivarsson FSEN 00:53:47 (216) 01:33:58 (212) +00:37:48

213th 191 Coral Holden FSEN 00:53:47 (216) 01:33:59 (213) +00:37:49

214th 77 Hadi Khatamizadeh M40 00:53:12 (213) 01:34:05 (214) +00:37:55

Ranelagh Harriers

215th 187 Abigail Koon FU23 00:51:26 (203) 01:34:19 (215) +00:38:09

Barts and The London Running Club

216th 59 Andrew Walton M40 00:53:18 (214) 01:34:56 (216) +00:38:46

217th 199 Jessica Jones F40 00:52:22 (208) 01:35:33 (217) +00:39:23

218th 279 Gethin Owen MSEN 00:51:24 (202) 01:36:51 (218) +00:40:41

219th 57 Clem Dixon M60 00:54:10 (219) 01:38:23 (219) +00:42:13

Cambridge Harriers

220th 76 Tahreem Sajjad FU23 00:56:38 (224) 01:38:24 (220) +00:42:14

Barts and The London Running Club

221st 177 Jess Lowe FSEN 00:57:14 (227) 01:39:15 (221) +00:43:05

222nd 269 Naomi Jarvis F50 00:56:38 (224) 01:39:45 (222) +00:43:35

223rd 137 Catherine Towler FSEN 00:56:01 (223) 01:41:07 (223) +00:44:57

224th 129 Laura Showler F40 00:54:54 (220) 01:41:14 (224) +00:45:04

225th 172 Mike Farmery M70 00:55:26 (222) 01:42:01 (225) +00:45:51

Thames Hare and Hounds

226th 84 Niamh Whelan F40 00:57:49 (229) 01:43:31 (226) +00:47:21

227th 2 Derry Lozano-Hoyland M40 00:59:02 (236) 01:44:20 (227) +00:48:10

Thames Hare and Hounds

228th 64 Alexander Speechley MSEN 00:58:57 (234) 01:44:36 (228) +00:48:26

Barts and The London Running Club

229th 218 Eve Chan FSEN 00:54:55 (221) 01:45:25 (229) +00:49:15

Fulham Running Club

230th 94 Claire Morgan F60 00:56:49 (226) 01:45:42 (230) +00:49:32

Wimbledon Windmilers

231st 151 Alicia Freeman FSEN 00:58:51 (233) 01:46:00 (231) +00:49:50

232nd 150 Paul Freeman MSEN 00:58:50 (232) 01:46:05 (232) +00:49:55

233rd 79 Anne Davies F60 00:57:34 (228) 01:46:33 (233) +00:50:23

Wimbledon Windmilers

234th 241 Dian Ying Lee FU23 00:59:09 (237) 01:47:25 (234) +00:51:15

Barts and The London Running Club
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235th= 266 Amy Evans FSEN 00:58:41 (231) 01:47:35 (235) +00:51:25

St George's Hospital AC

235th= 261 Tess Barrows FSEN 00:58:40 (230) 01:47:35 (235) +00:51:25

Clapham Chasers

237th 162 Stephanie Moss F50 01:00:27 (238) 01:48:13 (237) +00:52:03

SLOW

238th 132 Richard Powell M40 00:58:59 (235) 01:52:14 (238) +00:56:04

West Anglia Orienteering Club

239th 228 Kristin Duffy F50 01:03:06 (239) 01:52:35 (239) +00:56:25

Serpentine Running Club

240th 145 Madeleine Barrow FSEN 01:07:53 (241) 02:01:17 (240) +01:05:07

Folkestone Running Club

241st 176 Wendy Chan F60 01:07:13 (240) 02:01:44 (241) +01:05:34

SLGR

242nd 118 Anushs Shivji FU23 01:08:22 (242) 02:03:31 (242) +01:07:21

St George's Hospital AC


